6.4.1 Additional Information

Sources of Funds and Receipts

S.I

Sources

Received Amount in Rs.

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

Salary Grant
from GOK

4,02,44,422.00

3,91,46,085.00

6,66,51,931.00

4,40,24,990.00

5,12,14,621.00

Salary Grant of
Management
Appointed
staff

70,39,981.00

72,51,909.00

56,49,731.00

74,19,840.00

63,45,620.00

Development
Grant from
V.V. Sangha

Nil

Nil

Nil

3,22,162.00

Nil

Admission fees
received from
Grant in Aid
Programmes

94,20,495.00

- 95,43,177.00

85,85,861.00

1,02,29,176.00

1,17,55,057.00

NSS Grant

1,35,844.00

1,09,325.000

98,428.00

99,069.00

82,023.00

Scholarship
Grant received
from Social
Welfare
Department

41,61,729.00

37,97,666.00

34,19,259.00

29,66,239.00

63,90,365.00

Grant from
NAAC for
conducting
National
Seminar

Nil

Nil

Nil

75,000.00

Nil

Building hiring
charges
received from
KSOU and
IGNOU

30,368.00

8,336.00

17,876.00

37,680.00

11,904.00

cooénmron,

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC),

VEERASHAIVA COLLEGE,

BELLARY-KARNATAKA.
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